The Herschel Comfort Colour infrared heating panels are made in the UK and bring all the benefits of our Comfort white infrared panels from a world of
beautiful colour. The Comfort Colour panels are available in a stunning collection of specially selected on trend colours to blend perfectly into any interior.
If you would like to colour match to a RAL colour that is not listed, to match your room décor, we also offer other bespoke colours. Please contact us to
discuss options.
Painted to the highest standard in the UK, the Comfort can be wall or ceiling-mounted.
The Comfort Colour infrared heating panels feature Herschel’s innovative Swift Comfort Plus system and Radiant Reflective back, offering a much faster
warm-up and reducing rearward heat loss by over 20%. Combining sustainability, performance and style, the Herschel Comfort Colour panels provide a
designer finish to any living environment and radiate an unrivalled level of comfort with their warmth.
With 10 year warranty & 100% recyclable packaging, we have also ensured Comfort Colour is fully repairable. Use with your choice of iQ control.
Herschel COMFORT Colour
Model Number Dimensions Weight Power Heated Area*
HC-215-BE 60 x 30 cm 4 kg 215 W 3 - 5 m²
HC-420-BE 60 x 60 cm 8 kg 420 W 5 - 8 m²
HC-600-BE 80 x 60 cm 10.5 kg 600 W 11 - 13 m²
HC-850-BE 120 x 60 cm 15.5 kg 850 W 12 - 20 m²
HC-850L-BE 160 x 45 cm 15.5 kg 850 W 12 - 20 m²
HC-1050-BE 150 x 60 cm 19 kg 1050 W 14 - 24 m²
HC-1200-BE 120 x 80 cm 21 kg 1200 W 17 - 29 m²
HC-1250L-BE 160 x 60 cm 21 kg 1250 W 17 - 29 m²
Available Models
Important
Technical Details
The Comfort panel comes with one central fixing bracket for secure, simple mounting. When installed, the front of the panel will extend a total of 5.5 cm